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2015-2016 Price Chart

Study 
Weeks

Tuition Cost Student 
Discount

Net 
Tuition 

Price

Homestay 
(3 meals/ day)

Medical 
Insurance 

($60/ 4 weeks)

Application & 
Placement Test

Airport
Pickup

(One Way)

Textbooks 
(1 Level= 
10 weeks)

Total price
(Price agent

charges)

Homestay 
Placement Fee

Student
ID

Bank 
Fee

$590

$885

$1,180

$1,475

$1,770

$2,065

$2,360

$2,655

$2,950

$3,245

$3,540

$3,835

$4,130

$4,425

$4,720

$5,015

$5,310

$5,605

$5,900

$6,195

$6,490

$6,785

$7,080

$7,375

$7,670

$490

$735

$980

$1,225

$1,470

$1,715

$1,960

$2,205

$2,450

$2,695

$2,940

$3,185

$3,430

$3,675

$3,920

$4,165

$4,410

$4,655

$4,900

$5,145

$5,390

$5,635

$5,880

$6,125

$6,370

$390

$585

$780

$975

$1,170

$1,365

$1,560

$1,755

$1,950

$2,145

$2,340

$2,535

$2,730

$2,925

$3,120

$3,315

$3,510

$3,705

$3,900

$4,095

$4,290

$4,485

$4,680

$4,875

$5,070

$60

$60

$60

$120

$120

$120

$120

$180

$180

$180

$180

$240

$240

$240

$240

$300

$300

$300

$300

$360

$360

$360

$360

$420

$420
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$150
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$150
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$150

$150

$190

$190
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$190
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$190

$190

$190

$190
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$190
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$190

$190
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$190
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$190

$190

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$1,590

$2,030

$2,470

$2,970

$3,410

$3.850

$4,290

$4,790

$5,230

$5,670

$6,110

$6,610

$7,050

$7,490

$7,930

$8,430

$8,870

$9,310

$9,750

$10,250

$10,690

$11,130

$11,570

$12,070

$12,510

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20
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$20
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$20
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$20
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$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

-$100

-$150

-$200

-$250

-$300

-$350

-$400

-$450

-$500

-$550

-$600

-$650

-$700

-$750

-$800

-$850

-$900

-$950

-$1,000

-$1,050

-$1,100

-$1,150

-$1,200

-$1,250

-$1,300
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The table below shows the calculations for our Course # 101 (General English = 25 hours per week)  For Adult Students (19 and Over) 

End date: Aug 30th 2016
(Application & Payment)

Promotion start date: Nov 15th 2015
Arrival date: Sept 29th  2016

4

Underage Students (Under 19)  must pay $10 CAD extra per homestay week and $140 CAD for the Custodianship letter

CONDITIONS: “Total price” is all-inclusive * Other fees may apply * Our courses start every Monday  * Final 45 class is included  *Homestay & Airport pickup are optional  *The same calculations apply for other course choices.

 For more than 24 week programs please contact us for special deals.



Study 
Weeks

Tuition Cost Student 
Discount

Net 
Tuition 

Price

Homestay 
(3 meals/ day)

Medical 
Insurance 

($60/ 4 weeks)

Application & 
Placement Test

Airport
Pickup

(One Way)

Textbooks 
(1 Level= 
10 weeks)

Total price
(Price agent

charges)

27

28

29
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31
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

$7,965

$8,260

$8,555

$8,850

$9,145

$9,440

$9,735

$10,030

$10,325

$10,620

$10,915

$11,210

$11,505

$11,800

$12,095

$12,390

$12,685

$12,980

$13,275

$13,570

$13,865

$14,160

$14,455

$14,750

$15,045

$15,340

$6,615

$6,860

$7,105

$7,350

$7,595

$7,840

$8,085

$8,330

$8,575

$8,820

$9,065

$9,310

$9,555

$9,800

$10,045

$10,290

$10,535

$10,780

$11,025

$11,270

$11,515

$11,760

$12,005

$12,250

$12,495

$12,740

$5,265

$5,460

$5,655

$5,850

$6,045

$6,240

$6,435

$6,630

$6,825

$7,020

$7,215

$7,410

$7,605

$7,800

$7,995

$8,190

$8,385

$8,580

$8,775

$8,970

$9,165

$9,360

$9,555

$9.750

$9,945

$10,140

$420

$420

$480

$480

$480

$480

$540

$540

$540

$540

$600

$600

$600

$600

$660

$660

$660

$660

$720

$720

$720

$720

$780

$780

$780

$780

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190
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$190
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$190

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$12,950

$13,390

$13,890

$14,330

$14,770

$15,210

$15,710

$16,150

$16,590

$17,030

$17,530

$17,970

$18,410

$18,850

$19,350

$19,790

$20,230

$20,670

$21,170

$21,610

$22,050

$22,490

$22,990

$23,430

$23,870

$24,310

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

-$1,350

-$1,400

-$1,450

-$1,500

-$1,550

-$1,600

-$1,650

-$1,700

-$1,750

-$1,800

-$1,850

-$1,900

-$1,950

-$2,000

-$2,050

-$2,100

-$2,150

-$2,200

-$2,250

-$2,300

-$2,350

-$2,400

-$2,450

-$2,500

-$2,550

-$2,600

The table below shows the calculations for our Course # 101 (General English = 25 hours per week)  For Adult Students (19 and Over) 

Homestay 
Placement Fee

Student
ID

Bank 
Fee

End date: Aug 30th 2016
(Application & Payment)

Promotion start date: Nov 15th 2015
Arrival date: Sept 29th  2016

2015-2016 Price Chart

5

Underage Students (Under 19)  must pay $10 CAD extra per homestay week and $140 CAD for the Custodianship letter

CONDITIONS: “Total price” is all-inclusive * Other fees may apply * Our courses start every Monday  * Final 45 class is included  *Homestay & Airport pickup are optional  *The same calculations apply for other course choices.

 For more than 24 week programs please contact us for special deals.



6

End date: Aug 30th 2016
(Application & Payment)

Promotion start date: Nov 15th 2015
Arrival date: Sept 29th  2016

2015-2016 IELTS/Business English Price Chart (Contact us for course availability)
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$650

$1,300

$2,600

$3,900

$650

$1,300

$2,600

$3,900

$560

$1,120

$2,240

$3,360

$560

$1,120

$2,240

$3,360

$550

$1,100

$2,200

$3,300

$550

$1,100

$2,200

$3,300

$460

$920

$1,840

$2,760

$460

$920

$1,840

$2,760

$390

$780

$1,560

$2,340

$390

$780

$1,560

$2,340

$390

$780

$1,560

$2,340

$390

$780

$1,560

$2,340

$60

$60

$120

$180

$60

$60

$120

$180

$60

$60

$120

$180

$60

$60

$120

$180

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$150

$235

$235

$235

$235

$155

$155

$155

$155

$160

$160

$160

$160

$160

$160

$160

$160

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$120

$1,735

$2,675

$4,615

$6,555

$1,655

$2,595

$4,535

$6,475

$1,570

$2,420

$4,180

$5,940

$1,570

$2,420

$4,180

$5,940

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

-$100

-$200

-$400

-$600

-$100

-$200

-$400

-$600

-$100

-$200

-$400

-$600

-$100

-$200

-$400

-$600

Study Weeks
(25 Hrs/Week)

Cost
Program 103 

IELTS 
& 

General English

Student 
Discount

Net 
Tuition 

Price

Homestay 
(3 meals/ day)

Medical 
Insurance 

($60/ 4 weeks)

Application & 
Placement Test

Airport
Pickup

(One Way)

Textbooks 
(1 Level= 
10 weeks)

Total price
(Price agent

charges)

Homestay 
Placement Fee

Student
ID

Bank 
Fee

Study Weeks 
(25 Hrs/Week)

Cost 
Program 105

Business 
& 

General English

Student 
Discount

Net 
Tuition 

Price

Homestay 
(3 meals/ day)

Medical 
Insurance 

($60/ 4 weeks)

Application & 
Placement Test

Airport
Pickup

(One Way)

Textbooks 
(1 Level= 
10 weeks)

Total price
(Price agent

charges)

Homestay 
Placement Fee

Student
ID

Bank 
Fee

Study Weeks 
(15 Hrs/Week)

Cost
Program 304

IELTS

Student 
Discount

Net 
Tuition 

Price

Homestay 
(3 meals/ day)

Medical 
Insurance 

($60/ 4 weeks)

Application & 
Placement Test

Airport
Pickup

(One Way)

Textbooks 
(1 Level= 
10 weeks)

Total price
(Price agent

charges)

Homestay 
Placement Fee

Student
ID

Bank 
Fee

Study Weeks 
(15 Hrs/Week)

Cost
Program 305

Business English

Student 
Discount

Net 
Tuition 

Price

Homestay 
(3 meals/ day)

Medical 
Insurance 

($60/ 4 weeks)

Application & 
Placement Test

Airport
Pickup

(One Way)

Textbooks 
(1 Level= 
10 weeks)

Total price
(Price agent

charges)

Homestay 
Placement Fee

Student
ID

Bank 
Fee

Underage Students (Under 19)  must pay $10 CAD extra per homestay week and $140 CAD for the Custodianship letter

CONDITIONS: “Total price” is all-inclusive * Other fees may apply * Our courses start every Monday  * Final 45 class is included  *Homestay & Airport pickup are optional  *The same calculations apply for other course choices.

 For University Pathway program, Group Packages, Summer Camp courses or more than 24 week programs please contact us for more information. 


