





2015-2016 Price Chart

Promotion start date: Nov 15th 2015 End date: Aug 30th 2016

Arrival date: Sept 29th 2016

(Application & Payment)

		The ta	ble below show	ws the calculatio	ns for our Cours	e # 101 (Genera	l English = 25 ho	ours per week)	For Adult Stude	nts (19 and Over))	
Study Weeks	Tuition Cost	Student Discount	Net Tuition Price	Homestay (3 meals/ day)	Medical Insurance (\$60/ 4 weeks)	Application & Placement Test	Homestay Placement Fee	Airport Pickup (One Way)	Student ID	Textbooks (1 Level= 10 weeks)	Bank Fee	Total price (Price agent charges)
2	\$590	-\$100	\$490	\$390	\$60	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$1,590
3	\$885	-\$150	\$735	\$585	\$60	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$2,030
4	\$1,180	-\$200	\$980	\$780	\$60	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$2,470
5	\$1,475	-\$250	\$1,225	\$975	\$120	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$2,970
6	\$1,770	-\$300	\$1,470	\$1,170	\$120	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$3,410
7	\$2,065	-\$350	\$1,715	\$1,365	\$120	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$3.850
8	\$2,360	-\$400	\$1,960	\$1,560	\$120	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$4,290
9	\$2,655	-\$450	\$2,205	\$1,755	\$180	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$4,790
10 11	\$2,950	-\$500	\$2,450	\$1,950	\$180	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$5,230
	\$3,245	-\$550 -\$600	\$2,695	\$2,145	\$180	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20 \$20	\$5,670
12 13	\$3,540 \$3,835	-\$650	\$2,940 \$3,185	\$2,340 \$2,535	\$180 \$240	\$150 \$150	\$190 \$190	\$120 \$120	\$20 \$20	\$150 \$150	\$20 \$20	\$6,110 \$6,610
14	\$3,035 \$4,130	-\$700	\$3,430	\$2,730	\$240	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$7,050
15	\$4,425	-\$750	\$3,675	\$2,925	\$240	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$7,490
16	\$4.720	-\$800	\$3,920	\$3,120	\$240	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$7,930
17	\$5,015	-\$850	\$4,165	\$3,315	\$300	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$8,430
18	\$5,310	-\$900	\$4,410	\$3,510	\$300	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$8,870
19	\$5,605	-\$950	\$4,655	\$3,705	\$300	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$9,310
20	\$5,900	-\$1,000	\$4,900	\$3,900	\$300	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$9,750
21	\$6,195	-\$1,050	\$5,145	\$4,095	\$360	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$10,250
22	\$6,490	-\$1,100	\$5,390	\$4,290	\$360	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$10,690
23	\$6,785	-\$1,150	\$5,635	\$4,485	\$360	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$11,130
24	\$7,080	-\$1,200	\$5,880	\$4,680	\$360	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$11,570
25	\$7,375	-\$1,250	\$6,125	\$4,875	\$420	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$12,070
26	\$7,670	-\$1,300	\$6,370	\$5,070	\$420	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$12,510

Underage Students (Under 19) must pay \$10 CAD extra per homestay week and \$140 CAD for the Custodianship letter

CONDITIONS: "Total price" is all-inclusive * Other fees may apply * Our courses start every Monday * Final 45 class is included *Homestay & Airport pickup are optional *The same calculations apply for other course choices.

For more than 24 week programs please contact us for special deals.

Promotion start date: Nov 15th 2015 End date: Aug 30th 2016

Arrival date: Sept 29th 2016

(Application & Payment)

	,	The ta	ble below show	vs the calculatio	ns for our Cours	e # 101 (Genera	l English = 25 ho	ours per week)	For Adult Stude	nts (19 and Over)	
Study Weeks	Tuition Cost	Student Discount	Net Tuition Price	Homestay (3 meals/ day)	Medical Insurance (\$60/ 4 weeks)	Application & Placement Test	Homestay Placement Fee	Airport Pickup (One Way)	Student ID	Textbooks (1 Level= 10 weeks)	Bank Fee	Total price (Price agent charges)
27	\$7,965	-\$1,350	\$6,615	\$5,265	\$420	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$12,950
28	\$8,260	-\$1,400	\$6,860	\$5,460	\$420	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$13,390
29	\$8,555	-\$1,450	\$7,105	\$5,655	\$480	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$13,890
30	\$8,850	-\$1,500	\$7,350	\$5,850	\$480	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$14,330
31	\$9,145	-\$1,550	\$7,595	\$6,045	\$480	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$14,770
32	\$9,440	-\$1,600	\$7,840	\$6,240	\$480	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$15,210
33	\$9,735	-\$1,650	\$8,085	\$6,435	\$540	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$15,710
34	\$10,030	-\$1,700	\$8,330	\$6,630	\$540	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$16,150
35	\$10,325	-\$1,750	\$8,575	\$6,825	\$540	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$16,590
36	\$10,620	-\$1,800	\$8,820	\$7,020	\$540	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$17,030
37	\$10,915	-\$1,850	\$9,065	\$7,215	\$600	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$17,530
38	\$11,210	-\$1,900	\$9,310	\$7,410	\$600	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$17,970
39	\$11,505	-\$1,950	\$9,555	\$7,605	\$600	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$18,410
40	\$11,800	-\$2,000	\$9,800	\$7,800	\$600	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$18,850
41	\$12,095	-\$2,050	\$10,045	\$7,995	\$660	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$19,350
42	\$12,390	-\$2,100	\$10,290	\$8,190	\$660	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$19,790
43	\$12,685	-\$2,150	\$10,535	\$8,385	\$660	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$20,230
44	\$12,980	-\$2,200	\$10,780	\$8,580	\$660	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$20,670
45	\$13,275	-\$2,250	\$11,025	\$8,775	\$720	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$21,170
46	\$13,570	-\$2,300	\$11,270	\$8,970	\$720	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$21,610
47	\$13,865	-\$2,350	\$11,515	\$9,165	\$720	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$22,050
48	\$14,160	-\$2,400	\$11,760	\$9,360	\$720	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$22,490
49	\$14,455	-\$2,450	\$12,005	\$9,555	\$780	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$22,990
50	\$14,750	-\$2,500	\$12,250	\$9.750	\$780	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$23,430
51	\$15,045	-\$2,550	\$12,495	\$9,945	\$780	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$23,870
52	\$15,340	-\$2,600	\$12,740	\$10,140	\$780	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$150	\$20	\$24,310

Underage Students (Under 19) must pay \$10 CAD extra per homestay week and \$140 CAD for the Custodianship letter

CONDITIONS: "Total price" is all-inclusive * Other fees may apply * Our courses start every Monday * Final 45 class is included *Homestay & Airport pickup are optional *The same calculations apply for other course choices.

For more than 24 week programs please contact us for special deals.

2015-2016 IELTS/Business English Price Chart (Contact us for course availability)										Promotion start date: Nov 15th 2015 E Arrival date: Sept 29th 2016		
Study Weeks (25 Hrs/Week)	Cost Program 103 IELTS & General English	Student Discount	Net Tuition Price	Homestay (3 meals/ day)	Medical Insurance (\$60/ 4 weeks)	Application & Placement Test	Homestay Placement Fee	Airport Pickup (One Way)	Student ID	Textbooks (1 Level= 10 weeks)	Bank Fee	Total price (Price agent charges)
2	\$650	-\$100	\$550	\$390	\$60	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$235	\$20	\$1,735
4	\$1,300	-\$200	\$1,100	\$780	\$60	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$235	\$20	\$2,675
8	\$2,600	-\$400	\$2,200	\$1,560	\$120	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$235	\$20	\$4,615
12	\$3,900	-\$600	\$3,300	\$2,340	\$180	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$235	\$20	\$6,555
Study Weeks (25 Hrs/Week)	Cost Program 105 Business & General English	Student Discount	Net Tuition Price	Homestay (3 meals/ day)	Medical Insurance (\$60/ 4 weeks)	Application & Placement Test	Homestay Placement Fee	Airport Pickup (One Way)	Student ID	Textbooks (1 Level= 10 weeks)	Bank Fee	Total price (Price agent charges)
2	\$650	-\$100	\$550	\$390	\$60	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$155	\$20	\$1,655
4	\$1,300	-\$200	\$1,100	\$780	\$60	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$155	\$20	\$2,595
8	\$2,600	-\$400	\$2,200	\$1,560	\$120	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$155	\$20	\$4,535
12	\$3,900	-\$600	\$3,300	\$2,340	\$180	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$155	\$20	\$6,475
Study Weeks (15 Hrs/Week)	Cost Program 304 IELTS	Student Discount	Net Tuition Price	Homestay (3 meals/ day)	Medical Insurance (\$60/ 4 weeks)	Application & Placement Test	Homestay Placement Fee	Airport Pickup (One Way)	Student ID	Textbooks (1 Level= 10 weeks)	Bank Fee	Total price (Price agent charges)
2	\$560	-\$100	\$460	\$390	\$60	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$160	\$20	\$1,570
4	\$1,120	-\$200	\$920	\$780	\$60	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$160	\$20	\$2,420
8	\$2,240	-\$400	\$1,840	\$1,560	\$120	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$160	\$20	\$4,180
12	\$3,360	-\$600	\$2,760	\$2,340	\$180	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$160	\$20	\$5,940
Study Weeks (15 Hrs/Week)	Cost Program 305 Business English	Student Discount	Net Tuition Price	Homestay (3 meals/ day)	Medical Insurance (\$60/ 4 weeks)	Application & Placement Test	Homestay Placement Fee	Airport Pickup (One Way)	Student ID	Textbooks (1 Level= 10 weeks)	Bank Fee	Total price (Price agent charges)
2	\$560	-\$100	\$460	\$390	\$60	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$160	\$20	\$1,570
4	\$1,120	-\$200	\$920	\$780	\$60	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$160	\$20	\$2,420
8	\$2,240	-\$400	\$1,840	\$1,560	\$120	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$160	\$20	\$4,180
12	\$3,360	-\$600	\$2,760	\$2,340	\$180	\$150	\$190	\$120	\$20	\$160	\$20	\$5,940

Underage Students (Under 19) must pay \$10 CAD extra per homestay week and \$140 CAD for the Custodianship letter

CONDITIONS: "Total price" is all-inclusive * Other fees may apply * Our courses start every Monday * Final 45 class is included *Homestay & Airport pickup are optional *The same calculations apply for other course choices.

For University Pathway program, Group Packages, Summer Camp courses or more than 24 week programs please contact us for more information.